SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-x-E13 Specifications
DATA SHEET
MODULETEK: SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-x-E13
10GBASE CWDM 80km SFP+ Transceiver
Overview
ModuleTek’s SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-x-E13 SFP+ optical transceivers are based on 10G Ethernet
and SFF-8431 standard, providing a fast and reliable interface for 10G CWDM applications. The prod-
uct is available in 8 different CWDM wavelengths from 1470nm to 1610nm, digital diagnostics via a

SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-x-E13 Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Product ID Description
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-
xxxx-C-E13 M485109 10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors,
Single Mode Fiber 80km, Commercial temperature
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-
xxxx-I-E13 M485110 10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC Connectors,
Single Mode Fiber 80km, Industrial temperature
Note:
1.Product ID is the abbreviated order number of our company’s standard model
For More Information:
ModuleTek Limited
Web : www.moduletek.com
Email : sales@moduletek.com
Product Select
Part Number Description Color on
Clasp
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1470-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1470nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Gray
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1490-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1490nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Violet
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1510-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1510nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Blue
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1530-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1530nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Green
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1550-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1550nm, Single Mode Fiber 80km Yellow
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1570-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1570nm, Single Mode Fiber 70km Orange
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1590-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1590nm, Single Mode Fiber 70km Red
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-1610-x-
E13
10GBASE CWDM SFP+ Transceiver, LC
Connectors, 1610nm, Single Mode Fiber 70km Brown
ModuleTek Limited www.moduletek.com 2
SFP-10G-CWDM-ZR-xxxx-x-E13 Specifications
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Data Rate DR 10.3125 Gb/s 1
Bit Error Rate BER 10−12